Large enough for a 10’ install yet small
enough to fit in an enclosure!
Liquid in a sample conditioning system can damage analyzers and lead to inaccurate sample analysis;
directly affecting the bottom line. Applying our Analytically Correct™ designs to your sampling system can
prevent these occurrences.
Our Genie® Model 702 Permanent Insertion Probe is a simple, safe and economical solution to extract a
representative vapor phase sample from a gas source.  The 702 is designed for sampling at a specific depth
in a pressurized pipeline; each length is customized up to 10 feet to fit your application.  Our exclusive

   Refer to Temperature Range Comparison Chart.
Dimensions
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
How to build the model number: How to build the replacement membrane number:
(Contains 1 complete assembly)
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. Choose options below.
Sealing material 7 = Neoprene rubber  J = RGD resistant HNBR (other materials available upon request)
Probe length (L) Custom length (specified in inches): up to a maximum 120 inches.
Regulator coupling ACC-SS-702-1 (recommended when attaching external regulator)
702 1 SS 3
Sealing material
Membrane type
CMA702  5
Sealing material
Membrane type
Probe length
Membrane type 6 = Better Rejection; Rejects ALL types of liquids from vapor
7 = Highest Temps; Rejects ONLY high surface tension liquids
Inserted Extracted
GAUGE PORT
HOUSING
VENT
PORT
HOUSING
VENT VALVE
OUTLET
PORT
OUTLET
VALVE
PROBE
LOCK
GAUGE VALVE
A 16.2”
PRESSURE
BALANCE
HOUSING
VENT
PORT
PROBE
LOCK
MAGENTIC
INDICATOR
GAUGE
PORT
PRESSURE EQ. VALVE
2.9”
13.4“
L
0.7”
1.75” WRENCH FLATS
5.9”
Analytically Correct™ sample systems, sample
conditioning components, and revolutionary
gas and liquid sampling technology.
Contact us for expert product application assistance.
1.225.644.5255
geniefilters.com
41041 Black Bayou Road, Gonzales, Louisiana 70737
U.S. Patents 8,616,228; 7,886,624. Genie®, Genie® Membrane Technology™, Genie® Membrane Probes™, are trademarks or registered trademarks of A+Corporation, LLC. All other referenced trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2012 A+ Corporation. All rights reserved.  SCC-702-PS_011124
f.frontiere
SOCLEMA